
PHWM Soccer 
U10 (2015/2016) Boys Fall 2024 Schedule

U10 7vs 7 Numbered Right to Left

Date Day Seven Oaks 
Ele 1

Seven Oaks 
Ele 2

Cowenton Time

09/07/24 Saturday 6 vs 7 9:00 AM
BYE 1 4 vs 9 10:15AM

 2 vs 11 5 vs 8 11:30AM
 3 vs 10 12:45PM

09/14/24 Saturday 8 vs 3 9:00 AM
BYE 10 11 vs 1 10:15AM

7 vs 4 9 vs 2 11:30AM
 6 vs 5 12:45PM

09/21/24 Saturday 10 vs 2 9:00 AM
BYE 11 9 vs 3 10:15AM

1 vs 6 8 vs 4 11:30AM
7 vs 5 12:45PM

09/28/24 Saturday 10 vs 6 9:00 AM
BYE 4 1 vs 8 10:15AM

9 vs 7 11 vs 5 11:30AM
2 vs 3 12:45PM

10/03/24 Thursday 7 vs 8 6:00PM
6 vs 9 7:15PM

10/05/24 Saturday 9 vs 1 9:00 AM
BYE 6 8 vs 10 10:15AM

 7 vs 11 5 vs 2 11:30AM
4 vs 3 12:45PM

10/10/24 Thursday 5 vs 10 6:00PM
4 vs 11 7:15PM

10/12/24 Saturday 3 vs 11 9:00 AM
BYE 2 6 vs 8 10:15AM

10 vs 4 5 vs 9 11:30AM
7 vs 1 12:45PM

10/17/24 Thursday 2 vs 1 6:00PM
7:15PM

10/19/24 Saturday 1 vs 10 9:00 AM
BYE 8 3 vs 6 10:15AM

11 vs 9 2 vs 7 11:30AM
4 vs 5 12:45PM

10/26/24 Saturday 11 vs 10 9:00 AM
BYE 9 3 vs 7 10:15AM

 4 vs 6 5 vs 1 11:30AM
8 vs 2 12:45PM

11/02/24 Saturday 6 vs 2 9:00 AM
BYE 7 5 vs 3 10:15AM

9 vs 10 8 vs 11 11:30AM
1 vs 4 12:45PM

11/09/24 Saturday 2 vs 4 9:00 AM
BYE 5 9 vs 8 10:15AM

10 vs 7 3 vs1 11:30AM
6 vs 11 12:45PM

11/11/24 Monday Championship Cowenton 6:15PM
Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Stacy Fruhling scfruhling@yahoo.com

410-371-2383
Team Coach Phone Email

1 Dustin Ives 410-714-2750 dustive45@gmail.com
2 Robert Behnken 410-404-6722 rbehnken@airwavestelecom-us.cpm

3 Bo Brooks 443-677-9891 mdblue666@aol.com

4 Phillip Thompson 443-986-5922 gatornation1002@aol.com
5 Jon Liberatore 443-286-3112 quickvalue@gmail.com
6 Stacy Fruhling 410-371-2383 scfruhling@yahoo.com
7 Matthew Platania 202-536-9609 mathew@pye.group
8 Craig Insley 410-913-8282 craiginsley@gmail.com
9 Joshua Donaldson443-934-4132 joshuadonaldson1017@gmail.com

10 Carly Markley 443-326-3397 carlybrianna@yahoo.com
11 Lamin Conteh 207-356-4106 loconteh@gmail.com

Brooks also coaches U8 Girls
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